
 
 
 

Hesburgh Renewal Program 
 

February 19 - March 28, 2024 

9:00-10:30 AM Central (Zoom) 

 

Module One:  Old Testament 
 
Monday, February 19:  How to Read the Bible, 
Presenter: Sister Dianne Bergant, CSA 
 
Tuesday, February 20: Biblical Grounding in Laudato Si,  
Presenter: Sister Dianne Bergant, CSA 
 
Wednesday, February 21: The Psalms,  
Presenter: Sister Maribeth Howell, OP 
 
Thursday, February 22: Introduction to Prophetic Literature,  
Presenter:  Fr. Leslie Hoppe, OFM 
 
 
Module Two:  Spirituality/Prayer 
 
Monday, February 26:  Prayer & Spirituality:  Discipleship, Mission & Justice, 
Presenter:  Dr. C. Vanessa White, OFS    
 
Tuesday, February 27:  The Impossible Task:  The Art of Doing Theology,  
Presenter:  Dr. Kevin Considine 
 
Wednesday, February 28: Praying Interculturally,  
Presenter: Sister Jaruko Doi, MM   
 
Thursday, February 29: Biblical Spirituality, Part 1,  
Presenter: Sister Laurie Brink, OP 
 
 
 
 



Module Three: Theology 
 
Monday, March 4, Biblical Spirituality, Part 2,  
Presenter: Sister Laurie Brink, OP  
 
Tuesday, Mar 5,  Contemporary Ecclesiology Part 1:  
Presenter: Fr. Steve Bevans, SVD  
 
Wednesday, March 6, Contemporary Ecclesiology/Synodality, Part 2:  
Presenter:  Fr. Steve Bevans, SVD 
 
Thursday, March 7,  God and the Mystery of Suffering,  
Presenter:  Fr. Robin Ryan, CP 
 
 
Module Four: Human Development and Practical Theology 
 
Monday, March 11: Grief and Loss,   
Presenter:  Dr. Kevin McClone 
   
Tuesday, March 12:  Human Sexuality,  
Presenter: Dr. Kevin McClone 
 
Wednesday, March 13:  Reconciliation:  A Praxis of Salvation,  
Presenter:  Dr. Kevin Considine 
 
Thursday, March 14:  Road to Joy,  
Presenter:  Dr. Kevin McClone 
 
 
Module Five:  Liturgy 
 
Monday, March 18: The Sacramental Imagination, Part 1,   
Presenter:  Fr. Ed Foley, Capuchin 
 
Tuesday,  March 19:  The Sacramental Imagination, Part 2,   
Presenter,  Fr. Ed Foley, Capuchin   
 
Wednesday, March 20:  Poetry and Reflections on Death,   
Presenter:  Fr. Richard Fragomeni 
 
Thursday, March 21:  Poetry and Reflections on Life,  
Presenter:  Fr. Richard Fragomeni 
 
 
 
 



Module Six:  New Testament 
 
Monday, March 25: The Resurrection Narratives, Part 1,  
Presenter:  Sister Barbara Reid, OP 
 
Tuesday, March 26: The Resurrection Narratives, Part 2,  
Presenter:  Sister Barbara Reid, OP 
 
Wednesday, March 27:  St. Paul and the Resurrection,  Part 1,  
Presenter:  Fr. Ferdinand Okorie, CMF 
 
Thursday, March 28: St. Paul and the Resurrection,  Part 2,   
Presenter:  Fr. Ferdinand Okorie, CMF 

 

 


